DES_IMP_I COD_IMP_DIS’ DES_COMUNE

Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno

35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 COLLESALVETTI
35389 LIVORNO
35389 LIVORNO
35389 LIVORNO
35389 LIVORNO
35389 LIVORNO
35389 LIVORNO
35389 LIVORNO

DES_VIA

Carlo Pisacane, Via
Chiesa, Via della
Colline, Via delle
Colmata, Via della
Don Luigi Sturzo, Via
Giorgio La Pira, Via
Giuseppe Giusti, Via
Giuseppe Mazzini, Via
Pietro Grocco, Via
Sabatino Lépez, Via
19 Luglio 1944, Via
Alfredo Sforzini, Piazza
Ardenza, Via dell'
Giuliano Ricci, Via
Montenero, Via di
Montenero, Via di
Uberto Mondolfi, Via

PARTE_IMP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in BP
rete in AP/MP
rete in BP

MESE_ISPE

201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO
201707 LUGLIO

MESE_ISPE2

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

LUNGH

185,04
306,65
274,06
184,54
176,26
68,28
173,37
81,78
79,74
279,40
35,18
89,65
133,66
17,73
371,39
9,54
5,81
2.472,07



